
6 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Overall ranking
Start time : 31-08-2025 10:00:02

Results are complete

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0415 Eeckhout Bram M1 M35- SQM Runningteam00:19:28 03:19

2 0327 Van de Gaer Wesley M2 M45+ SQM running team00:19:52 03:23

3 5154 Jeuris Jef M3 M35+ JJ Happy Run Coaching00:20:18 03:27

4 0345 De Man Robbe M4 M35- 00:20:19 03:28

5 0418 Minnart Glenn M5 M35- 00:20:31 03:30

6 0331 De Ridder Jappe M6 M35- ACA 00:20:48 03:32

7 5009 De Rooy Andy M7 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:21:39 03:41

8 5131 Gelade Kobe M8 M35- 00:21:41 03:42

9 0334 Vervalle Tijs M9 M35- ACA 00:21:56 03:44

10 0417 Verbist Hans M10 M45+ Antwerp Athletics00:22:05 03:46

11 0324 Sonck Ruth F1 F35+ Sqm Running team00:22:08 03:46

12 5172 Wouters Chriske M11 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:22:35 03:51

13 0412 Baens Lasse M12 M35- 00:22:38 03:51

14 5002 morhaye adger M13 M35- 00:22:41 03:52

15 0323 Vanden Bosch Rudy M14 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:23:18 03:58

16 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M15 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:23:23 03:59

17 0342 Van den Bussche Ruben M16 M35- 00:23:25 03:59

18 5082 Wolfs Michel M17 M55+ GS running team 00:23:33 04:01

19 0313 Slegers Peter M18 M55+ JMT Mol 00:23:34 04:01

20 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M19 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:23:42 04:02

21 0360 Scheepers Luk M20 M45+ Hoeseltrun 00:23:44 04:03

22 0400 Jans Bert M21 M35+ ACA 00:24:03 04:06

23 5062 Wiertz David M22 M45+ Run TMC 00:24:27 04:10

24 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M23 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:24:32 04:11

25 0410 Redant Tom M24 M35+ AC Alken 00:24:35 04:11

26 5046 Ruelens Peter M25 M55+ JMT 00:24:46 04:13

27 0326 Devos Giel M26 M35- ACA 00:24:51 04:14

28 0403 Dello Jean-Marie M27 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:24:54 04:14

29 5130 Gelade Roeland M28 M35+ 00:25:00 04:15

30 0359 Strauven Sofie F2 F35+ Dcla Halen 00:25:18 04:19

31 5040 Dusart Wesley M29 M35+ 00:25:19 04:19

32 5146 Steegen Kevin M30 M35- 00:25:24 04:20

33 0319 Jooken Axl M31 M35- AC Alken 00:25:26 04:20

34 0431 RENAERS Pieter M32 M35+ 00:25:29 04:20

35 5128 Stas Katrien F3 F45+ DCLA Halen 00:25:30 04:21

36 0350 Huys Lise F4 F35- 00:25:37 04:22

37 5019 De Nie Youri M33 M35+ 00:25:38 04:22

38 0416 Collette Sarah F5 F35+ Atla 00:25:41 04:22



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0316 Sluijsmans Judith F6 F35+ 00:25:56 04:25

40 0328 Pelgrims Edouard M34 M65+ Aca 00:25:59 04:26

41 5056 Verschueren Frank M35 M65+ SACN 00:26:05 04:27

42 0429 doms stijn M36 M35+ 00:26:06 04:27

43 5114 Croughs An F7 F35+ Run TMC 00:26:19 04:29

44 0354 Scholts Tibe M37 M35- ACA 00:26:26 04:30

45 0355 Scholts Bert M38 M35+ ACA SQM 00:26:27 04:30

46 5145 Foets Olivier M39 M35+ 00:26:33 04:31

47 0361 Hendrickx Fons M40 M35- 00:26:35 04:32

48 5047 Luts Daniël M41 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:26:53 04:35

49 0333 Lenaers Gert M42 M55+ Aca 00:26:59 04:36

50 0305 Swinnen Tjeu M43 M35- Aca alken 00:27:06 04:37

51 0344 Senden Christophe M44 M35+ ACA 00:27:17 04:39

52 5007 Bauduin Ianthe F8 F35- Trenara 00:27:21 04:40

53 0358 Schoubben Mathijs M45 M35- ACA 00:27:27 04:41

54 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra F9 F35- ADD 00:27:28 04:41

55 0357 Schoubben Dries M46 M35+ BFC 00:27:31 04:41

56 0343 Polders Kevin M47 M45+ RRH 00:27:33 04:42

57 0332 De Ridder Kiki F10 F35- 00:27:57 04:46

58 0427 Butenaers Bert M48 M35+ Bokkenrijdersteam00:27:59 04:46

59 5184 Van Slycke Sarah F11 F45+ Dcla Halen 00:28:00 04:46

60 0346 Domenico Di Vito M49 M65+ 00:28:02 04:47

61 5026 Cox Benny M50 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:28:23 04:50

62 5006 Cambré Sandra F12 F45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:28:26 04:51

63 0413 Vanschooren Kristof M51 M35+ 00:28:28 04:51

64 0428 Lucas Vrancken M52 M35- 00:28:35 04:52

65 5027 Reijnkens Marleen F13 F55+ DCLA Halen 00:28:40 04:53

66 5087 Broos Bruno M53 M65+ 00:28:49 04:55

67 5170 Vanneste Liesbeth F14 F35+ 00:28:52 04:55

68 0414 dello toon M54 M35- dcla 00:28:59 04:56

69 5023 Morhaye Peter M55 M55+ 00:29:00 04:56

70 5140 Tomsin Ronny M56 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:29:30 05:02

71 0315 Vandebeek Dirk M57 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:29:31 05:02

72 0351 Heeren Egon M58 M35+ 00:29:42 05:04

73 0352 Heeren Elias M59 M35- TACT 00:29:43 05:04

74 0340 Gielen Sam M60 M35- 00:29:44 05:04

75 0339 Gielen Jan M61 M35+ 00:29:46 05:04

76 5070 Massonet Marleen F15 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:29:52 05:05

77 0353 Ruymen Siebe M62 M35- 00:29:58 05:06

78 5156 Sterken Renata F16 F55+ Avt 00:30:01 05:07

79 5061 Polders Jos M63 M65+ ACA 00:30:19 05:10

80 5179 Strouwen Bea F17 F55+ ACA 00:30:25 05:11

81 0407 Vanelderen Rohnny M64 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:45 05:14

82 5030 Croes Nico M65 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:48 05:15

83 5067 Swerts Lennert M66 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:48 05:15

84 5068 Boes Kiandro M67 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:49 05:15

85 5005 Smets Dominique M68 M45+ 00:30:51 05:15



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

86 0335 Aerts Matthea F18 F35- AC Alken 00:30:57 05:16

87 0312 Beliën Eline F19 F35+ 00:31:06 05:18

88 0314 Colla Joppe M69 M35- 00:31:16 05:20

89 0341 Croes Karel M70 M65+ TACT 00:31:34 05:23

90 5106 Loix Johnny M71 M55+ 00:31:47 05:25

91 5076 Briers Gerry M72 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:32:05 05:28

92 0409 Baerts David M73 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:32:07 05:28

93 5099 Scholts Anneleen F20 F35- Fclub MTA4 00:32:55 05:37

94 0347 Gijbels Davy M74 M35+ ACA 00:33:10 05:39

95 5147 cleynhens karine F21 F55+ Heistse Berglopers00:33:38 05:44

96 5092 Meekers Stefan M75 M55+ 00:33:46 05:45

97 0320 Maes Rony M76 M65+ 00:33:52 05:46

98 0338 Vo Phuong F22 F35+ 00:34:06 05:49

99 0356 Alua Christine F23 F35- 00:34:22 05:51

100 0348 Gijbels Kaat F24 F35- ACA 00:34:25 05:52

101 5031 Remans Tom M77 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:34:34 05:53

102 0426 Nicolaij Anke F25 F35- ACAlken 00:34:37 05:54

103 0425 Nicolaij Line F26 F35- ACAlken 00:34:43 05:55

104 5086 Plevoets Henriette F27 F65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:34:54 05:57

105 0304 Janssens Marcel M78 M35- ACA 00:34:55 05:57

106 0311 Maris Evert M79 M35+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:34:57 05:57

107 0336 Aerts Margaux F28 F35- AC Alken 00:34:58 05:58

108 0321 Bangels Stefan M80 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:35:04 05:59

109 5136 Vanhex An F29 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:35:08 05:59

110 0330 M Gert M81 M45+ 00:35:13 06:00

111 0308 Van geel Jona M82 M35- 00:35:23 06:02

112 0306 Ooms Evi F30 F35+ 00:35:37 06:04

113 5029 Clerx Heidi F31 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:36:19 06:11

114 5116 Massot Sens M83 M35- 00:36:42 06:15

115 0423 Liebens Charlotte F32 F35- 00:36:56 06:18

116 5101 Houben Wendy F33 F65+ Atletiek Maastricht 00:37:00 06:18

117 5004 Lenaers Isa F34 F45+ 00:37:01 06:19

118 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M84 M65+ BokkerijdersTeam00:37:28 06:23

119 0300 Heynen Emma F35 F35- 00:37:32 06:24

120 0301 Bierwerts Jana F36 F35- 00:37:32 06:24

121 0322 De Corte Kelly F37 F35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:41 06:25

122 5071 Briers Annemie F38 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:46 06:26

123 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M85 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:37:47 06:26

124 0408 verduyn peter M86 M65+ 00:38:17 06:31

125 5100 Knapen Heidi F39 F45+ Bokkerijders team Wellen00:39:01 06:39

126 5139 Bangels Linde F40 F35- 00:39:12 06:41

127 5039 Maes Nadine F41 F55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:39:33 06:44

128 5003 Smets Linda F42 F55+ Trenara 00:41:22 07:03

129 5167 Schorpion Wilfried M87 M55+ 00:44:06 07:31

130 5097 roosen leo M88 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:45:51 07:49



6 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Men 35-

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0415 Eeckhout Bram M1 M35- SQM Runningteam00:19:28 03:19

2 0345 De Man Robbe M2 M35- 00:20:19 03:28

3 0418 Minnart Glenn M3 M35- 00:20:31 03:30

4 0331 De Ridder Jappe M4 M35- ACA 00:20:48 03:32

5 5131 Gelade Kobe M5 M35- 00:21:41 03:42

6 0334 Vervalle Tijs M6 M35- ACA 00:21:56 03:44

7 0412 Baens Lasse M7 M35- 00:22:38 03:51

8 5002 morhaye adger M8 M35- 00:22:41 03:52

9 0342 Van den Bussche Ruben M9 M35- 00:23:25 03:59

10 0326 Devos Giel M10 M35- ACA 00:24:51 04:14

11 5146 Steegen Kevin M11 M35- 00:25:24 04:20

12 0319 Jooken Axl M12 M35- AC Alken 00:25:26 04:20

13 0354 Scholts Tibe M13 M35- ACA 00:26:26 04:30

14 0361 Hendrickx Fons M14 M35- 00:26:35 04:32

15 0305 Swinnen Tjeu M15 M35- Aca alken 00:27:06 04:37

16 0358 Schoubben Mathijs M16 M35- ACA 00:27:27 04:41

17 0428 Lucas Vrancken M17 M35- 00:28:35 04:52

18 0414 dello toon M18 M35- dcla 00:28:59 04:56

19 0352 Heeren Elias M19 M35- TACT 00:29:43 05:04

20 0340 Gielen Sam M20 M35- 00:29:44 05:04

21 0353 Ruymen Siebe M21 M35- 00:29:58 05:06

22 5067 Swerts Lennert M22 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:48 05:15

23 5068 Boes Kiandro M23 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:49 05:15

24 0314 Colla Joppe M24 M35- 00:31:16 05:20

25 0304 Janssens Marcel M25 M35- ACA 00:34:55 05:57

26 0308 Van geel Jona M26 M35- 00:35:23 06:02

27 5116 Massot Sens M27 M35- 00:36:42 06:15



6 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Men 35+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5154 Jeuris Jef M1 M35+ JJ Happy Run Coaching00:20:18 03:27

2 0400 Jans Bert M2 M35+ ACA 00:24:03 04:06

3 0410 Redant Tom M3 M35+ AC Alken 00:24:35 04:11

4 5130 Gelade Roeland M4 M35+ 00:25:00 04:15

5 5040 Dusart Wesley M5 M35+ 00:25:19 04:19

6 0431 RENAERS Pieter M6 M35+ 00:25:29 04:20

7 5019 De Nie Youri M7 M35+ 00:25:38 04:22

8 0429 doms stijn M8 M35+ 00:26:06 04:27

9 0355 Scholts Bert M9 M35+ ACA SQM 00:26:27 04:30

10 5145 Foets Olivier M10 M35+ 00:26:33 04:31

11 0344 Senden Christophe M11 M35+ ACA 00:27:17 04:39

12 0357 Schoubben Dries M12 M35+ BFC 00:27:31 04:41

13 0427 Butenaers Bert M13 M35+ Bokkenrijdersteam00:27:59 04:46

14 0413 Vanschooren Kristof M14 M35+ 00:28:28 04:51

15 0351 Heeren Egon M15 M35+ 00:29:42 05:04

16 0339 Gielen Jan M16 M35+ 00:29:46 05:04

17 5076 Briers Gerry M17 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:32:05 05:28

18 0347 Gijbels Davy M18 M35+ ACA 00:33:10 05:39

19 5031 Remans Tom M19 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:34:34 05:53

20 0311 Maris Evert M20 M35+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:34:57 05:57

21 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M21 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:37:47 06:26



6 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Men 45+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0327 Van de Gaer Wesley M1 M45+ SQM running team00:19:52 03:23

2 5009 De Rooy Andy M2 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:21:39 03:41

3 0417 Verbist Hans M3 M45+ Antwerp Athletics00:22:05 03:46

4 5172 Wouters Chriske M4 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:22:35 03:51

5 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M5 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:23:23 03:59

6 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M6 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:23:42 04:02

7 0360 Scheepers Luk M7 M45+ Hoeseltrun 00:23:44 04:03

8 5062 Wiertz David M8 M45+ Run TMC 00:24:27 04:10

9 0403 Dello Jean-Marie M9 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:24:54 04:14

10 0343 Polders Kevin M10 M45+ RRH 00:27:33 04:42

11 5140 Tomsin Ronny M11 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:29:30 05:02

12 0315 Vandebeek Dirk M12 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:29:31 05:02

13 5030 Croes Nico M13 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:48 05:15

14 5005 Smets Dominique M14 M45+ 00:30:51 05:15

15 0409 Baerts David M15 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:32:07 05:28

16 0321 Bangels Stefan M16 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:35:04 05:59

17 0330 M Gert M17 M45+ 00:35:13 06:00



6 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Men 55+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0323 Vanden Bosch Rudy M1 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:23:18 03:58

2 5082 Wolfs Michel M2 M55+ GS running team 00:23:33 04:01

3 0313 Slegers Peter M3 M55+ JMT Mol 00:23:34 04:01

4 5046 Ruelens Peter M4 M55+ JMT 00:24:46 04:13

5 0333 Lenaers Gert M5 M55+ Aca 00:26:59 04:36

6 5023 Morhaye Peter M6 M55+ 00:29:00 04:56

7 0407 Vanelderen Rohnny M7 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:45 05:14

8 5106 Loix Johnny M8 M55+ 00:31:47 05:25

9 5092 Meekers Stefan M9 M55+ 00:33:46 05:45

10 5167 Schorpion Wilfried M10 M55+ 00:44:06 07:31



6 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Men 65+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M1 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:24:32 04:11

2 0328 Pelgrims Edouard M2 M65+ Aca 00:25:59 04:26

3 5056 Verschueren Frank M3 M65+ SACN 00:26:05 04:27

4 5047 Luts Daniël M4 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:26:53 04:35

5 0346 Domenico Di Vito M5 M65+ 00:28:02 04:47

6 5026 Cox Benny M6 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:28:23 04:50

7 5087 Broos Bruno M7 M65+ 00:28:49 04:55

8 5061 Polders Jos M8 M65+ ACA 00:30:19 05:10

9 0341 Croes Karel M9 M65+ TACT 00:31:34 05:23

10 0320 Maes Rony M10 M65+ 00:33:52 05:46

11 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M11 M65+ BokkerijdersTeam00:37:28 06:23

12 0408 verduyn peter M12 M65+ 00:38:17 06:31

13 5097 roosen leo M13 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:45:51 07:49



6 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Women 35-

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0350 Huys Lise V1 V35- 00:25:37 04:22

2 5007 Bauduin Ianthe V2 V35- Trenara 00:27:21 04:40

3 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra V3 V35- ADD 00:27:28 04:41

4 0332 De Ridder Kiki V4 V35- 00:27:57 04:46

5 0335 Aerts Matthea V5 V35- AC Alken 00:30:57 05:16

6 5099 Scholts Anneleen V6 V35- Fclub MTA4 00:32:55 05:37

7 0356 Alua Christine V7 V35- 00:34:22 05:51

8 0348 Gijbels Kaat V8 V35- ACA 00:34:25 05:52

9 0426 Nicolaij Anke V9 V35- ACAlken 00:34:37 05:54

10 0425 Nicolaij Line V10 V35- ACAlken 00:34:43 05:55

11 0336 Aerts Margaux V11 V35- AC Alken 00:34:58 05:58

12 0423 Liebens Charlotte V12 V35- 00:36:56 06:18

13 0300 Heynen Emma V13 V35- 00:37:32 06:24

14 0301 Bierwerts Jana V14 V35- 00:37:32 06:24

15 5139 Bangels Linde V15 V35- 00:39:12 06:41



6 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Women 35+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0324 Sonck Ruth V1 V35+ Sqm Running team00:22:08 03:46

2 0359 Strauven Sofie V2 V35+ Dcla Halen 00:25:18 04:19

3 0416 Collette Sarah V3 V35+ Atla 00:25:41 04:22

4 0316 Sluijsmans Judith V4 V35+ 00:25:56 04:25

5 5114 Croughs An V5 V35+ Run TMC 00:26:19 04:29

6 5170 Vanneste Liesbeth V6 V35+ 00:28:52 04:55

7 0312 Beliën Eline V7 V35+ 00:31:06 05:18

8 0338 Vo Phuong V8 V35+ 00:34:06 05:49

9 0306 Ooms Evi V9 V35+ 00:35:37 06:04

10 0322 De Corte Kelly V10 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:41 06:25



6 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Women 45+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5128 Stas Katrien V1 V45+ DCLA Halen 00:25:30 04:21

2 5184 Van Slycke Sarah V2 V45+ Dcla Halen 00:28:00 04:46

3 5006 Cambré Sandra V3 V45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:28:26 04:51

4 5070 Massonet Marleen V4 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:29:52 05:05

5 5136 Vanhex An V5 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:35:08 05:59

6 5029 Clerx Heidi V6 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:36:19 06:11

7 5004 Lenaers Isa V7 V45+ 00:37:01 06:19

8 5071 Briers Annemie V8 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:46 06:26

9 5100 Knapen Heidi V9 V45+ Bokkerijders team Wellen00:39:01 06:39



6 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Women 55+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5027 Reijnkens Marleen V1 V55+ DCLA Halen 00:28:40 04:53

2 5156 Sterken Renata V2 V55+ Avt 00:30:01 05:07

3 5179 Strouwen Bea V3 V55+ ACA 00:30:25 05:11

4 5147 cleynhens karine V4 V55+ Heistse Berglopers00:33:38 05:44

5 5039 Maes Nadine V5 V55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:39:33 06:44

6 5003 Smets Linda V6 V55+ Trenara 00:41:22 07:03



6 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Women 65+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5086 Plevoets Henriette V1 V65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:34:54 05:57

2 5101 Houben Wendy V2 V65+ Atletiek Maastricht 00:37:00 06:18


